PHONE: (07) 3846 5666
FAX     : (07) 3846 4701
NO WARRANTY APPLIES
TO PASSIVE COMPONENTS
ALL LISTED PRICES INCLUDE GST
PAGE 2:8 FUSES
and FUSE HOLDERS.
SUBMINATURE FUSES
FAST BLOW SLOW BLOW
OUR CODE AMPS OUR CODE
SMF F0.100AMP 0.100 SMF S0.100AMP
SMF F0.125AMP 0.125 SMF S0.125AMP
SMF F0.160AMP 0.160 SMF S0.160AMP
SMF F0.200AMP 0.200 SMF S0.200AMP
SMF F0.250AMP 0.250 SMF S0.250AMP
SMF F0.315AMP 0.315 SMF S0.315AMP
SMF F0.400AMP 0.400 SMF S0.400AMP
SMF F0.500AMP 0.500 SMF S0.500AMP
SMF F0.630AMP 0.630 SMF S0.630AMP
SMF F1.000AMP 1.000 SMF S1.000AMP
SMF F1.250AMP 1.250 SMF S1.250AMP
SMF F1.600AMP 1.600 SMF S1.600AMP
SMF F2.000AMP 2.000 SMF S2.000AMP
SMF F2.500AMP 2.500 SMF S2.500AMP
SMF F3.150AMP 3.150 SMF S3.150AMP
SMF F4.000AMP 4.000 SMF S4.000AMP
SMF F0.800AMP 0.800 SMF S0.800AMP
BOTH TYPES $ 1.58 EACH NO MINIMUM QUANTITY
PICOFUSES
OUR CODE AMP OUR CODE AMP
PICO 0.125 0.125